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BMU ROAD RACING CHAMPIOSHIP ROUNDS 15-16

F600
TIME PRACTICE 2

Qualifying (20:00 Time) started at 10:25:46

Serres Racing Circuit 3,186 km
11/10/2025 10:25

Lap Lap Tm Gap S1Tm S2Tm Lap Lap Tm Gap S1Tm S2Tm
5 1:25.814 -0.284 41.413 44.401
(79) HERACLIS PELENTRITES 6 1:27.015 +1.201 42.098 44,917
1 1:35.633 45.514 7 1:25.716 -1.299 41.303 44.413
2 1:25.588 -10.045 41.434 44.154
3 1:26.170 +0.582 41.522 44.648 (57) TRAKOV ANGEL
4 1:47.199 +21.029  1:03.329 43.870 1 1:38.483 46.951
5 1:24.157 -23.042 40.627 43.530 2 1:27.653 -10.830 42.032 45.621
6 1:27.336 +3.179 41.677 45.659 3 1:26.678 -0.975 41.743 44,935
7 1:58.742 +31.406 1:14.205 44.537 4 1:26.511 -0.167 41.446 45.065
5 1:26.842 +0.331 41.525 45.317
(80) IEHAB HALLAB 6 1:26.510 -0.332 41.696 44.814
1 1:32.630 45.148 7 1:30.099 +3.589 42.528 47.571
2 1:25.427 -7.203 40.896 44.531 8 1:26.085 -4.014 41.355 44.730
3 1:24.249 -1.178 40.094 44.155 9 1:57.412 +31.327 43.174 1:14.238
p4 2:32.239 +1:07.990 40.617 10 1:33.541 -23.871 47.771 45.770
5 1:28.115 -1:04.124 44.096 11 1:27.461 -6.080 42.411 45.050
6 1:24.691 -3.424 40.443 44.248 12 1:25.819 -1.642 41.199 44.620
7 1:24.397 -0.294 40.544 43.853 13 1:26.323 +0.504 41.631 44.692
8 1:24.459 +0.062 40.584 43.875
9 1:25.043 +0.584 40.777 44.266 (93) DANILA ANDREI
10 1:26.130 +1.087 41.213 44,917 1 1:36.171 46.877
p2 2:40.289 +1:04.118 41.563
(191) BARIS ALSANCAK 3 1:31.785 -1:08.504 45.657
1 1:39.143 47.305 4 1:25.945 -5.840 41.615 44.330
2 1:26.650 -12.493 41.986 44.664 5 1:26.688 +0.743 41.664 45.024
3 1:25.251 -1.399 41.064 44.187 6 1:27.149 +0.461 42.056 45.093
4 1:26.596 +1.345 41.160 45.436
5 1:28.398 +1.802 43.379 45.019 (24) DOBREV STILYAN
6 1:32.339 +3.941 45.243 47.096 1 1:39.217 46.608
7 1:34.642 +2.303 47.718 46.924 2 1:28.419 -10.798 42.928 45.491
8 1:25.453 -9.189 40.990 44.463 3 1:27.959 -0.460 42.698 45.261
9 1:37.241 +11.788 47.803 49.438 4 1:27.207 -0.752 42.253 44.954
10 1:24.916 -12.325 40.824 44.092 5 1:36.285 +9.078 42.860 53.425
6 1:26.313 -9.972  41.861 44.452
(95) ANTONIOU SPYRIDON
1 1:32.864 45.020 (12) SEITIS EMMANOUIL
2 1:26.444 -6.420 41.811 44.633 1 1:32.579 45.625
3 1:25.953 -0.491 41.482 44.471 2 1:27.258 -5.321 41.497 45.761
4 1:26.775 +0.822 41.210 45.565 3 1:27.925 +0.667 41.875 46.050
p5 2:33.479 +1:06.704 41.163 4 1:28.594 +0.669 42.212 46.382
6 1:31.805 -1:01.674 44.595
7 1:25.660 -6.145 41.268 44.392 (7) SLOBODAN IVCHESKI
8 1:25.455 -0.205 40.985 44.470 1 1:53.716 50.755
9 1:29.427 +3.972 41.494 47.933 2 2:17.748 +24.032  1:31.123 46.625
3 1:29.185 -48.563 43.325 45.860
(181) DRAGANOV PAVEL 4 1:27.596 -1.589 42.292 45.304
1 1:38.785 47.532 5 1:29.505 +1.909 42.985 46.520
2 1:27.240 -11.545 42.046 45.194 6 1:28.600 -0.905 43.117 45.483
3 1:26.428 -0.812 41.752 44.676 7 1:29.019 +0.419 42.851 46.168
4 1:26.098 -0.330 41.511 44.587 8 1:28.466 -0.553 42.697 45.769
Chief of Timing & Scoring Orbits
Race Director
SERRES - -
= e -timing.com

Printed: 11/10/2025 10:48:27

Page 1/2



—_— SERRES
S B
CIRCUIT

SERRES
RACING
clIRCUIT

BMU ROAD RACING CHAMPIOSHIP ROUNDS 15-16

F600
TIME PRACTICE 2

Qualifying (20:00 Time) started at 10:25:46

Serres Racing Circuit 3,186 km
11/10/2025 10:25

Lap Lap Tm Gap S1Tm S2Tm Lap Lap Tm Gap S1Tm S2Tm
9 1:28.281 -0.185 43.028 45.253
10 1:27.568 -0.713 42.504 45.064
11 1:27.956 +0.388 42.604 45.352
12 1:27.311 -0.645 42.356 44.955
(91) DACZO ANTAL ZOLTAN
1 1:44.043 48.123
2 1:31.012 -13.031 44.625 46.387
3 1:28.814 -2.198 43.189 45.625
4 1:28.676 -0.138 43.358 45.318
5 1:28.305 -0.371 43.007 45.298
6 1:28.707 +0.402 43.417 45.290
7 1:28.184 -0.523 42.901 45.283
8 1:28.198 +0.014  43.009 45.189
9 1:28.178 -0.020 43.074 45.104
(14) PUTIN REMUS ALEXANDRU
1 1:35.460 46.951
2 1:28.683 -6.777 42.796 45.887
3 1:29.170 +0.487 43.227 45.943
4 1:36.043 +6.873 45.533 50.510
5 1:28.201 -7.842 42.617 45.584
6 1:47.421 +19.220 58.780 48.641
7 1:28.213 -19.208 42.640 45.573
(21) LUKANOV ANGEL
1 1:36.938 47.571
2 1:29.890 -7.048 43.436 46.454
3 1:28.782 -1.108  42.475 46.307
4 1:28.968 +0.186 42.877 46.091
(14) CRESNEAC SERBAN
1 1:46.021 49.687
2 1:30.791 -15.230 43.760 47.031
3 1:29.493 -1.298 43.278 46.215
4 1:53.911 +24.418 55.968 57.943
5 1:34.032 -19.879 43.659 50.373
6 1:29.217 -4.815 42.767 46.450
7 1:50.713 +21.496 56.423 54.290
8 1:29.150 -21.563 43.086 46.064
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